on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.8,81,487l- as on 12.11.2025 due

to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.Ganesh Shahaji Mane,(Borroweo 2.Mrs,Tejashri Ganesh

Mane, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: P€.27 |LZ,OOO I - (Rup€es Twenty Seven Lakhs Twelve Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit Rs,2r71,200/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred Only)

EI

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limrted) 4364686

4' Floor, Phase ll, spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai' Ch€nnai' Tamil Nadu' lnd'a _ 5oo m2

T:+9]4442995000|F:+914442995050|@rPorateo€quitas.inlwww,€quitasbank,@mITollFree:1800]031222|ClNNo:155191TN1993P1c02528o